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CLASSIFICA

Tempo
00:52:52
00:53:45
00:59:24
00:59:42
01:00:26
01:00:27
01:00:57
01.01:07
01:02:19
01.02:24
01:03:27
01:03:41
01:03:58
01:04:05
01:05:06
01:05:13
01:05:17
01:05:18
01:05:40
01:06:16
01:06:34
01:06:45
01:06:52
01.07:27
01:09:17
01:09:28
01:09:50
01:09:55
01:10:22
01:10:22
01:10:23
01:10:30
01:10:35
01:10:37
01:10:40
01:10:52
01:10:55
01:11:36
01:11:39
01:12:00
01:12:23
01:12:41
01:12:42
01:13:24
01:13:35
01:13:50
01:14:15
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:14:39

13 KM

Numero
1504
1592
1506
1501
1672
1590
1502
1600
1591
1508
1599
1561
1583
1579
1584
1631
1535
1531
1655
1647
1570
1567
1509
1503
1674
1620
1573
1582
1566
1627
1640
1574
1641
1673
1625
1621
1511
1624
1618
1594
1589
1578
1516
1595
1626
1571
1650
1587
1585
1580

Nome

MARCO BERSEZIO
PAOLO GAGLIARDI
SALVATORE ALIA
ALESSANDRO FURBATTO
FRANCESCO MANCUSO
ROCCO PERRE
ALESSANDRO RUBBA
CLAUDIO FAVARETTO
STEFANO FICO
DOMENICO CAMOLETTO
MARCO PEDERIVA
AMATO FABIO
SANDRO MODAFFARI
FABRIZIO FERRERO
LUCA BAGNASCO
ROBERTO MUSSETTA
CENA MASSIMO
CAVALLI LUCA
DAVIDE GIORCELLI
MATTIA PEGORARO
BIGGIN DAVIDE

VIGNA LORENZO
STEFANO PRETARI
GIANNI MILAN

ALDO GAMBERTOGLIO
FRANCO GIACOMETTO
GIANLUCA BOCCINA
MANCO D' ANGELO
DESTRO OMAR

DIEGO MILANO
RICCARDO DUTTO
GIANCARLO FERRERO
CARLO PAVESE
CHRISTIAN PORTELLI
GIUSEPPE LA LIMA
GIUSEPPE VOTTERO
WALTER MONACO
MAURO CENA
MICAELA MARINI
FABIO CINQUEONCE
RENATO CAPROTTI
SIMONE PORTELLI
DAVIDE ZANIN
SERGIO RINALDI
CHIARA VAGNARELLI
DANILO BOLDI
AGOSTINO DESTRO
FULVIO RUSSO
MAURIZIO DONVITO
ROBERTO CAMOLETTO



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

01:14:45
01:15:08
01:15:11
01:16:13
01:16:16
01:16:21
01:16:53
01:17:29
01:17:37
01:18:20
01:19:17
01:19:18
01:19:23
01:19:23
01:19:28
01:19:29
01:19:31
01:19:57
01:20:02
01:20:15
01:20:17
01:20:52
01:22:08
01:22:13
01:22:36
01:24:36
01:25:56
01:26:12
01:28:36
01:29:19
01:29:52
01:30:36
01:30:38
01:30:43
01:30:44
01:36:16
01:36:16
01:41:29
01:41:30
01:41:36
01:43:38
01:44:36
01:.46:14
01:48:23
01:48:33
01:48:33
01:48:37
01:48:38
01:49:14
01:49:38
01:49:57
01:50:01
01:50:03
01:50:06

1586
1649
1628
1637
1642
1614
1623
1648
1638
1635
1605
1581
1568
1604
1517
1630
1507
1619
1639
1515
1622
1636
1519
1518
1512
1611
1510
1548
1644
1645
1513
1577
1576
1575
1552
1542
1668
1538
1560
1505
1660
1593
1661
1667
1613
1524
1530
1609
1612
1659
1652
1601
1651
1537

RICCARDO RISTA
COSTANTIN DEREBEI
MAURIZIO BISOGLIO
DANIELE CARLI

ROMEO FRANCESCO
ANDREA BUFFA

CHIARA CAFFU'

ERICA PEGORARO
EMANUELE BARINI
SIMONE GOSSO
ALBERTO DE AGOSTINI
ANTONIO MORRA
VIGNA VALERIO
FABRIZIO DIONISI
ROLANDO FRANCO
RICCARDO SORESINI
DIOMEDES MICHELE
ANDREA GIOIA

LUIGI CATENA
TEODORO TRICARICO
ROSSELLA CAPOBIANCO
FILIPPO PELLITTERI
VAQUIN ENRICA
CURATOLI PAOLO
ROSSELLA FATIGA
SERGIO BRIGANTE
DAVIDE CIVITICO
LUETTO GIOVANNI
MASSIMO FODDIS
ELENA BROCCA
ROSSANA VICARIO
LUIGI PIETRO DROVETTI
FRANCESCO PAOLO DROVETTI
SILVIA BOMONE

RATTIO ENRICO
MACCHIERALDO MARCO
VLADIMIRO STROZZI
SIRIANNI MARIA

ZIGLIO PIERO

FRANCO POCHETTINO
CASSANDRA LECCESE
ENZA VIZZARI

SERENA SAVIO
GIUSEPPE LIBOTTE
MARIATERESA GALA
BERGAMO MARIA GRAZIA
ELIA PASQUALE

PIETRO CHIARELLA
DONATO GALA
MAURIZIA OCCHETTI
ANTONELLA FUNICIELLO
SILVIA BAGNATO

SILVIA TARDITI
MOSSETTO CESARINA



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

01:50:09
01:50:10
01:50:11
01:50:12
01:50:24
01:50:51
01:53:21
01:53:39
01:54:00
01:54:08
01:57:29
01:57:43
01.57:44
01:58:28
01:58:29
01:58:55
01:58:55
02:00:20
02:00:20
02:03:07
02:03:59
02:04:00
02:05:48
02:06:32
02:06:32
02:08:22
02:08:22
02:08:23
02:08:23
02:08:23
02:09:48
02:10:02
02:10:02
02:11:09
02:14:56
02:17:46
02:20:08
02:20:09
02:20:17
02:20:19
02:24:12
02:24:13
02:24:16
02:25:12
02:26:44
02:26:44
02:28:31
02:28:32
02:30:08
02:30:12
02:48:13
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49

1569
1653
1602
1632
1536
1528
1603
1665
1545
1657
1556
1656
1523
1539
1610
1555
1663
1664
1553
1549
1527
1670
1671
1643
1547
1540
1662
1544
1529
1551
1546
1533
1526
1543
1558
1588
1634
1666
1559
1541
1554
1534
1606
1607
1522
1520
1521
1532
1658
1654
1615
1608
1617
1616

DAVICO ENRICA
MIRIAM MENGHINI
NICOLA COPPOLARO
ANDREA SAMARTINARO
GARBO SILVIA
CARLUCCI DOMENICA
STEFANO SORBARA
DONATELLA CASTELLI
MASELLI MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA FAVILLI
TESTU' GIAN PIERO
MARCELLA VARGIU
BATTISTON DARIO
GILARDI PATRIZIA
CARLA BORDONE
SETTE MARCO
PATRIZIA TESO

SILVIA GENNARO
RIZZATI CLAUDIA
MUSSANO ANNALISA
CALZAVARA DARIO
FABRIZIO BENEFORTI
CRISTINA PENNA
ELENA BOZZETTO
MORETTI ANNA MARIA
GIRAUDO CLAUDIA
MARIA ANGELA DIOTTI
MAROCCO GIORGIA
D'ALESSANDRO KARIN
RAMA SILVIA

MELIS CARMEN
FAVARATO NICOLETTA
BONINSEGNA MARCO
MANCO PAMELA
VILLIRILLO SARA
MIMMA FERRARA
FRANCESCO ROSSIN
BERGHIN DOMINGO
VITALE ANTONELLA
LO MONACO SALVATORE
LUCIA ACCORNERO
GAGLIANO GIUSEPPE
LUCIA DI BATTISTA
SIMONE CATALANO
ANZIANO PAOLO
ANZIANO TOMMASO
ANZIANO LEONARDO
ELIA ROSSELLA
MAURA DIBERTI
PAOLA CHIAPPARA
LAURA CAPI

MONICA MAESTRI
PIER MARIA GEOLAN
DARIA CAGNA



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49
02:49:49

1525
1633
1565
1629
1564
1562
1563
1669

BONINO DANIELA
LUISA AUDENINO
CELLANTE PATRIZIA
MARIA LIQUINDOLI
CAPPAI GIONNI
BERARDO LIVIO
BERARDO LUCIANO
MAURO CUMET



